




















CARPET 
AREA 

2 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 48.33 SQ.M 

- 5.69 SQ.M

- 11.84 SQ.M  

- 709 SQ.FT.
CARPET 

AREA 

2 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 53.05 SQ.M 

- 2.71 SQ.M

- 13.52 SQ.M  

- 746 SQ.FT.

CARPET 
AREA 

3 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 61.99 SQ.M 

- 6.03 SQ.M

- 11.54 SQ.M  

- 856 SQ.FT.

CARPET 
AREA 

2 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 55.57 SQ.M 

- 0.00 SQ.M

- 11.94 SQ.M  

- 727 SQ.FT.

CARPET 
AREA 

2 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 53.64 SQ.M 

- 2.48 SQ.M

- 12.65 SQ.M 

- 740 SQ.FT.
CARPET 

AREA 

2 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 52.81 SQ.M 

- 2.45 SQ.M

- 13.49 SQ.M 

- 740 SQ.FT.
CARPET 

AREA 

2 
BHK

FLAT AREA 

EN. BAL. AREA 

BALCONY 

TOTAL AREA 

- 46.25 SQ.M 

- 8.33 SQ.M

- 8.69 SQ.M 

- 681 SQ.FT.
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